:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9012834

May 06, 2024 - 06:52 (UTC)

In epoch 281,651 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 348625 - 0.018378875 ETH®
57.87 USD

2 348626 - 0.055503667 ETH®
174.79 USD

3 348627 - 0.018279714 ETH®
57.56 USD

4 348628 - 0.018331513 ETH®
57.73 USD

S 348629 - 0.018303974 ETH®
57.64 USD

6 348630 - 0.018292303 ETH®
57.60 USD

7 348631 - 0.018298513 ETH®
57.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9012834
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/281651
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348625
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348626
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348627
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348628
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348629
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348630
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348631

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

348632

348633

348634

348635

348636

348637

348638

348639

348640

Validator Id

1350796

Amount

0.018336418
57.74 USD

0.018343559
57.76 USD

0.018439295
58.06 USD

0.018629123
58.66 USD

0.018624878
58.65 USD

0.018569427
58.47 USD

0.018590621
58.54 USD

0.018545099
58.40 USD

0.018535973
58.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.044732687

140.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348632
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348633
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348634
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348635
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348636
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348637
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348638
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348639
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/348640
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1350796

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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